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Invitation of quotation for Supply of Medicines and Dispensing 

Materials for Homeopathic Clinics at AIIMS Jodhpur 

 
Sealed Quotations are hereby invited by the undersigned on behalf of the Director, AIIMS 

Jodhpur for Supply of Medicines and Dispensing Materials for Homeopathic Clinics for the 

Institute as per terms & conditions mentioned below. The filled quotations along with the 

entire required document must reach in the office of the undersigned on or before 16.11.2017 

05.00 PM. The Envelope containing the quotation would please be sealed and super scribed 

as under:- 

 

“QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF MEDICINES AND DISPENSING 

MATERIALS FOR HOMOEPATHIC CLINICS AGAINST INQUIRY 

NO. ADMN/GEN/73-01/2017-AIIMS.JDH”DUE ON 16.11.2017 05.00 PM” 
 
 

1.  Terms & Conditions: 
 
A) The quotations received after this deadline & unsealed shall not be entertained under any 

circumstances whatsoever. In case of postal delay this Institute will not be responsible. 
The offer Submitted Fax/Email shall not be considered and no correspondence will 
be entertained in this matter. 
 

B) Quotations must be in the enclosed prescribed Performa on the letter head of the firm 
duly signed by the Proprietor/ Partner/ Director or their authorized representative, In case 
of signing of quotation by the authorized representative letter of authorization must be 
attached with the quotation. Quotation must be dropped in “Quotation Box” located in 
Administration Block of AIIMS, Jodhpur. 
 

C) Rates must be quoted in Indian rupees and as per the format specified taxes extra if any 
must be written separately.  

 
D) Rates must be quoted FOR basis (including Freight charges, Insurance, installation etc.)  

 
E) No overwriting or cutting is permitted in the rate. If found, the quotation shall be 

summarily rejected.  
 

F) The rates quoted must be valid for 60 days minimum from the date of opening of the 
quotation and silence of any tendered on this issue shall be treated as agreed with this 
condition.  

 

G) Becoming L1 will not be the criteria for awarding of purchase order unless the rates are 
reasonable & justified.  

 

H) RTGS/NEFT details need to be furnished by the supplier with the quotation on the letter 
head of supplier/firm/agency. 
|  

 
I) The firm/agency may satisfy the following conditions and attach self-attested copy of the 

same with the quotation:  

- Firm shall be registered with the Government of Rajasthan / Central 

Government.  

- The firm shall have valid GSTIN and IT PAN.  
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- The firm should not be black listed by any Govt. Agency/Dept.  
J) Quotations qualified by such vague and indefinite expressions such as “subject to prior 

confirmation”, “subject to immediate acceptance” etc. will be treated as vague offers and 

rejected accordingly. Any conditional quotation shall be rejected summarily.  

 

K) Delivery Period –within30 days from Purchase order. 
 
L) Liquidated Damage: - If the supplier fails to deliver the material on or before the 

stipulated date, then a penalty at the rate of 0.5 % per week of the total order value shall 

be levied subject to maximum of 10% of the total order value.  

 

M) Payment Terms: Payment will be only after satisfactorily delivery / commissioning of 

material and after inspection by the AIIMS Jodhpur. 

 

N) Disputes: -In the event of any dispute or disagreement arising between the contractors 

and any other department of AIIMS Jodhpur with regards to the interpretation of “Terms 

& Conditions” of this inquiry, the same shall be referred to the Director, AIIMS Jodhpur 

whose decision will be final and binding upon the contractor.  

 

O) AIIMS, Jodhpur reserves the right to increase or decrease quantity and / or amount of 

work. Decision of Quantity of material in the AIIMS, Jodhpur will be final in this regard.  

 

P) AIIMS, Jodhpur reserves the right to reject any quotation or part or the whole of inviting 

quotation process without assigning any reason. Decision of the AIIMS, Jodhpur will be 

final in this regard.  

 

2. Special Terms &Conditions: 

 

A) Bidder must quote the product as per specification provided in Annexure 1. 

 

B) The supplier may be asked to arranging demonstration of their instrument for 

which rates have been quoted, to the AIIMS Jodhpur, if required. The expenditure 

incurred for demonstrating the items will be borne by the supplier. 

 

C) Inspection committee will check the products thoroughly, if somehow inspection 

committee found any discrepancy and is not satisfied with the final product (final 

product should be same as reviewed ones at the institution) then AIIMS, Jodhpur 

has the right to reject the supply and cancel the order, and no claim for payment in 

this regard will be entertained 

 

Administrative Officer 
 
Encl.:  Annexure 1 (Specification) 

Annexure 2 (Format of price bid) 
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Annexure 1 

Specification 

 
Sr. no. Name  Potency  Quantity 

LIST OF HOMEOPATHIC POTENCY MEDICINE 

1.  ABROTANUM 30, 200. 30 ML  

2.  AESCULUS HIPPOCASTANUM 30, 200. 30 ML 

3.  AETHUSA CYNAPIUM   30 30 ML 

4.  AGNUS CASTUS 30 30 ML 

5.  ALLIUM CEPA 30 30 ML 

6.  ALOE SOCOTRINA 30, 200. 30 ML 

7.  ALUMINA 30, 200. 30 ML 

8.  AMMONIUM CARBONICUM 30 30 ML 

9.  ANAGALLIS ARVENSIS 30 30 ML 

10.  ANTIMONIUM CRUDUM 30, 200, 1000 30 ML 

11.  ANTIMONIUM TARTARICUM 30, 200. 30 ML 

12.  APIS MELLIFICA 30, 200. 30 ML 

13.  ARGENTUM NITRICUM 30, 200, 1000 30 ML 

14.  ARNICA MONTANA 30, 200, 1000 30 ML 

15.  ARSENICUM IODATUM 30, 200,  30 ML 

16.  ARUM TRIPHYLLUM 200 30 ML 

17.  ASA FOETIDA 30 10ML  

18.  ARSENICUM ALBUM 30, 200,  30 ML 

19.  PULSATILLA 30, 200, 1M 30 ML 

20.  BACILLINUM 30, 200, 1000 30ML 

21.  BADIAGA 30 10ML 

22.  BAPTISIA TINCTORIA 30 30 ML 

23.  BARYTA CARBONICA 200, 1000 30 ML 

24.  BELLADONNA 30, 200, 1000 30 ML 

25.  BELLIS PERENNIS 30 30 ML 

26.  BENZOICUM ACIDUM 30 30 ML 

27.  BERBERIS VULGARIS 30 30 ML 

28.  BISMUTHUM 30 30 ML 

29.  BORAX VENETA  200, 1000 30 ML 

30.  BOVISTA LYCOPERDON 30 30 ML 

31.  BROMIUM 6, 30 30 ML 

32.  BRYONIA ALBA 30, 200,  30 ML 

33.  BUFO RANA 30 10ML 

34.  CACTUS GRANDIFLORUS 30 30 ML 

35.  CALADIUM SEGUINUM 30 30 ML 

36.  CALCAREA CARBONICA 30, 200, 1000 30 ML 

37.  CALCAREA FLUORICA 30, 200, 1000 30 ML 

38.  CALCAREA PHOSPHORICA 30, 200, 1000 30 ML 

39.  CALENDULA OFFICINALIS 30 30 ML 

40.  CAMPHORA 30 30 ML 

41.  CANTHARIS 30 30 ML 

42.  CAPSICUM ANNUUM 30 30 ML 

43.  CARBO VEGETABILIS 30, 200, 30 ML 

44.  CARCINOSINUM  200, 1000 30 ML 

45.  CAULOPHYLLUM 30 30 ML 

46.  CAUSTICUM 30, 200, 1000 30 ML 

47.  CHAMOMILLA 30, 200,  30 ML 

48.  CHELIDONIUM MAJUS 30 30 ML 

49.  CHINA OFFICINALIS 30 30 ML 

50.  CIMEX LECTULARIUS 30 30 ML 

51.  CINA MARITIMA 30, 200 30 ML 



INQUIRY NO. Admn/Gen/73-01/2017-AIIMS.JDH 

 

 

52.  CLEMATIS ERECTA 30 30 ML 

53.  CIMICIFUGA RACEMOSA 30, 200. 30 ML 

54.  CISTUS CANADENSIS 30 30 ML 

55.  COCCUS CACTI 6, 30 30 ML 

56.  COCA-ERYTHROXYLON COCA 6 30 ML 

57.  COCCULUS INDICUS 30 30 ML 

58.  COFFEA CRUDA 30 30 ML 

59.  COLCHICUM AUTUMNALE 30 30 ML 

60.  COLLINSONIA CANADENSIS 30.200. 30 ML 

61.  COLOCYNTHIS 30 30 ML 

62.  CONIUM MACULATUM 30 30 ML 

63.  CORALLIUM RUBRUM 30 30 ML 

64.  CROTON TIGLIUM 30 30 ML 

65.  CUNDURANGO 200 30 ML 

66.  CUPRUM METALLICUM 30 30 ML 

67.  CURARE 30 30 ML 

68.  CYCLAMEN EUROPAEUM 30 30 ML 

69.  DIGITALIS PURPUREA 30 30 ML 

70.  DIOSCOREA VILLOSA 30, 200 30 ML 

71.  DOLICHOS PRURIENS 6 30 ML 

72.  DROSERA ROTUNDIFOLIA 30, 200 30 ML 

73.  DULCAMARA 30, 200 30 ML 

74.  EUPATORIUM PERFOLIATUM 30, 200 30 ML 

75.  EUPHRASIA OFFICINALIS 30, 200 30 ML 

76.  FAGOPYRUM ESCULENTUM 30 30 ML 

77.  FERRUM METALLICUM 30 30 ML 

78.  FLUORICUM ACIDUM 30, 200, 1M 30 ML 

79.  FORMICA RUFA 6,30 30 ML 

80.  GELSEMIUM SEMPERVIRENS 30, 200 30 ML 

81.  GLONOINUM 30 30 ML 

82.  GNAPHALIUM POLYCEPHALUM 30 30 ML 

83.  GRAPHITES 30, 200, 1M 30 ML 

84.  HAMAMELIS VIRGINIANA 30, 200 30 ML 

85.  HEPAR SULPHUR 30, 200 30 ML 

86.  HYPERICUM PERFORATUM 30, 200 30 ML 

87.  IGNATIA AMARA 200, 1M 30 ML 

88.  IODIUM 200 30 ML 

89.  IPECACUANHA 30, 200 30 ML 

90.  IRIS VERSICOLOR 30 30 ML 

91.  KALIUM BICHROMICUM 30,200 30 ML 

92.  KALIUM BROMATUM 30 30 ML 

93.  KALIUM CARBONICUM 30 30 ML 

94.  KALIUM IODATUM 30 30 ML 

95.  KALIUM CHLORICUM 30 30 ML 

96.  KALIUM MURIATICUM 30 30 ML 

97.  KALIUM NITRICUM 30 30 ML 

98.  KALIUM SULPHURICUM 30 30 ML 

99.  KALMIA LATIFOLIA 30 30 ML 

100.  KREOSOTUM 30 30 ML 

101.  LACHESIS MUTUS 30, 200, 1M 30 ML 

102.  LAC CANINUM 30 30 ML 

103.  LACHNANTHES TINCTORIA 30 30 ML 

104.  LAPIS ALBUS 30 30 ML 

105.  LATRODECTUS MACTANS 30 30 ML 

106.  LEDUM PALUSTRE 30,200 30 ML 

107.  LEMNA MINOR 6, 30  30 ML 

108.  LILIUM TIGRINUM 200 30 ML 

109.  LITHIUM CARBONICUM 30, 200 30 ML 
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110.  LOBELIA INFLATA 30 30 ML 

111.  LYCOPODIUM CLAVATUM 30, 200, 1M 30 ML 

112.  MAGNESIUM CARBONICUM 30,200. 30 ML 

113.  MAGNESIUM MURIATICUM 30 30 ML 

114.  MAGNESIUM PHOSPHORICUM 30, 200 30 ML 

115.  MANGANUM ACETICUM 30 30 ML 

116.  MEDORRHINUM 30, 200,1M 30 ML 

117.  MELILOTUS OFFICINALIS 30 30 ML 

118.  MERCURIUS SOLUBILIS 30, 200,1M. 30 ML 

119.  MERCURIUS CORROSIVUS 30 30 ML 

120.  MERCURIUS DULCIS 30 30 ML 

121.  MEZEREUM 30, 200 30 ML 

122.  MILLEFOLIUM 30 30 ML 

123.  MOSCHUS 6 30 ML 

124.  MURIATICUM ACIDUM 30, 200 30 ML 

125.  MUREX PURPUREA 30 30 ML 

126.  NATRIUM CARBONICUM 30, 200 30 ML 

127.  NATRIUM MURIATICUM 30, 200,1M 30 ML 

128.  NATRIUM SULPHURICUM 30, 200 30 ML 

129.  NITRICUM ACIDUM 30, 200,1M 30 ML 

130.  NUX MOSCHATA 30 30 ML 

131.  NUX VOMICA 30,200,1M. 30 ML 

132.  OPIUM 30 30 ML 

133.  OXALICUM ACIDUM 30 30 ML 

134.  PAEONIA OFFICINALIS 6, 30 30 ML 

135.  PETROLEUM 30 30 ML 

136.  PHOSPHORICUM ACIDUM 200 30 ML 

137.  PHOSPHORUS 30,200,1M. 30 ML 

138.  PHYTOLACCA DECANDRA 30 30 ML 

139.  PICRICUM ACIDUM 30 30 ML 

140.  PODOPHYLLINUM 30,200 30 ML 

141.  PSORINUM 30,200,1M. 30 ML 

142.  RANUNCULUS BULBOSUS 30 30 ML 

143.  RATANHIA PERUVIANA 30 30 ML 

144.  RHEUM PALMATUM 30 30 ML 

145.  RHODODENDRON 30 30 ML 

146.  RHUS TOXICODENDRON 30,200,1M. 30 ML 

147.  RICINUS COMMUNIS 30 30 ML 

148.  RUMEX CRISPUS 30 30 ML 

149.  RUTA GRAVEOLENS 30,200,1M 30 ML 

150.  SABADILLA 30 30 ML 

151.  SABINA 30,200, 30 ML 

152.  SAMBUCUS NIGRA 6,30. 30 ML 

153.  SANGUINARIA CANADENSIS 30,200, 30 ML 

154.  SANGUINARINUM NITRICUM 6 30 ML 

155.  SEPIA OFFICINALIS 30,200,1M. 30 ML 

156.  SILICEA TERRA 30,200,1M. 30 ML 

157.  SPIGELIA ANTHELMIA 30 30 ML 

158.  SPONGIA TOSTA 30 30 ML 

159.  STANNUM METALLICUM 30,200 30 ML 

160.  STAPHYSAGRIA 30,200,1M. 30 ML 

161.  STICTA PULMONARIA 6. 30 ML 

162.  SULPHURICUM ACIDUM 30, 200 30 ML 

163.  SULPHUR 30,200,1M. 30 ML 

164.  SYMPHYTUM OFFICINALE 30,200 30 ML 

165.  SYPHILINUM 30,200,1M. 30 ML 

166.  TABACUM 30 30 ML 

167.  TARENTULA 30 30 ML 
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168.  TARAXACUM 30 30 ML 

169.  TELLURIUM METALLICUM 30,200, 30 ML 

170.  TEUCRIUM MARUM VERUM 30,200, 30 ML 

171.  THERIDION CURASSAVICUM 30 30 ML 

172.  THUJA OCCIDENTALIS 30,200,1M. 30 ML 

173.  TUBERCULINUM  30,200,1M. 30 ML 

174.  URTICA URENS 6,30  30 ML 

175.  VERATRUM ALBUM 30 30 ML 

176.  WYETHIA HELENOIDES 6,30  30 ML 

177.  ZINCUM METALLICUM 200 30 ML 

LIST OF BIOCHEMIC MEDICINES 

178 CALC PHOS  6X 2 POUND 

179 CALC SULP  6X 1 POUND 

180 KALI MUR 6X 2 POUND 

181 SILICEA  6X 2 POUND 

182 FERR PHOS  6X 2 POUND 

183 NAT PHOS 6X 2 POUND 

184 CALC FLOR 6X 2 POUND 

185 MAG PHOS  6X 2 POUND 

LIST OF MOTHER TINCTURE 

186 ARNICA MONTANA 2 POUND 2 POUND 

187 CALENDULA 2 POUND 2 POUND 

188 MYRISTICA SEBIFERA 2 POUND 2 POUND 

189 ROBINIA  2 POUND 2 POUND 

190 RHUS TOX  2 POUND 2 POUND 

191 JUSTITIA ADHATODA 2 POUND 2 POUND 

LIST OF DISPENCING MATERIALS 

192 5 ML GLASS CONTAINERS 10 GROSS 10 GROSS 

193 10 ML PLASTIC CONTAINERS 10 GROSS 10 GROSS 

194 10 GM PLASTIC CONTAINERS FOR 

BIOCHEMICS 

10 GROSS 10 GROSS 

195 30 ML PLASTIC CONTAINERS  2 GROSS 2 GROSS 

196 2X3 PAPER ENVELOP  10000 PIECES 10000 PIECES 

197 30 NO. GLOBULES  10 PACKETS  10 PACKETS  

198 Dispensing alcohol  (R.S) 2 pound  2 pound  
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[On the letterhead of firm] 
ANNEXURE “2” 

PRICE BIDFORM 
 
To, 

 

Administrative Officer, 

AIIMS, Jodhpur.  
Dear Sir, 
 
1. I/We …................................................................................................................. Submitted the 

quotation for Enquiry No. “QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY MEDICINES AND DESPENSING 

MATERIALS FOR HOMOEPATHIC CLINICS AT AIIMS AGAINST THE INQUIRYNO. 

Admn/Gen/73-01/2017-AIIMS.JDH” DUE ON 16.11.2017 05.00 PM for Medicines and Dispensing 

Materials for Homeopathic Clinics at AIIMS Jodhpur”. 

2. I/We thoroughly examined, understood and accepted terms & conditions given in the enquiry 

document, failing which my quotation will be rejected out rightly.  

3. I/We hereby offer to supply at the following rates.  

S. No Particular Qty 

Price/U

nit 

Exclusi

ve of 

TAX 

(INR) 

GST/ 

VAT/ 

CST/

ST/ 

Other 

taxes 

Price/ 

Unit 

Inclus

ive 

Total 

Amou

nt 

Inclus

ive of 

TAX 

(INR)  

MR

P 
 of 

TAX 

(INR) 

1 ABROTANUM 30 ML            

2 AESCULUS HIPPOCASTANUM 30 ML           

3 AETHUSA CYNAPIUM   30 ML           

4 AGNUS CASTUS 30 ML           

5 ALLIUM CEPA 30 ML           

6 ALOE SOCOTRINA 30 ML           

7 ALUMINA 30 ML           

8 AMMONIUM CARBONICUM 30 ML           

9 ANAGALLIS ARVENSIS 30 ML           

10 ANTIMONIUM CRUDUM 30 ML           

11 ANTIMONIUM TARTARICUM 30 ML           

12 APIS MELLIFICA 30 ML           

13 ARGENTUM NITRICUM 30 ML           

14 ARNICA MONTANA 30 ML           

15 ARSENICUM IODATUM 30 ML           

16 ARUM TRIPHYLLUM 30 ML           

17 ASA FOETIDA 10ML            

18 ARSENICUM ALBUM 30 ML           

19 PULSATILLA 30 ML           
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20 BACILLINUM 30ML           

21 BADIAGA 10ML           

22 BAPTISIA TINCTORIA 30 ML           

23 BARYTA CARBONICA 30 ML           

24 BELLADONNA 30 ML           

25 BELLIS PERENNIS 30 ML           

26 BENZOICUM ACIDUM 30 ML           

27 BERBERIS VULGARIS 30 ML           

28 BISMUTHUM 30 ML           

29 BORAX VENETA 30 ML           

30 BOVISTA LYCOPERDON 30 ML           

31 BROMIUM 30 ML           

32 BRYONIA ALBA 30 ML           

33 BUFO RANA 10ML           

34 CACTUS GRANDIFLORUS 30 ML           

35 CALADIUM SEGUINUM 30 ML           

36 CALCAREA CARBONICA 30 ML           

37 CALCAREA FLUORICA 30 ML           

38 CALCAREA PHOSPHORICA 30 ML           

39 CALENDULA OFFICINALIS 30 ML           

40 CAMPHORA 30 ML           

41 CANTHARIS 30 ML           

42 CAPSICUM ANNUUM 30 ML           

43 CARBO VEGETABILIS 30 ML           

44 CARCINOSINUM 30 ML           

45 CAULOPHYLLUM 30 ML           

46 CAUSTICUM 30 ML           

47 CHAMOMILLA 30 ML           

48 CHELIDONIUM MAJUS 30 ML           

49 CHINA OFFICINALIS 30 ML           

50 CIMEX LECTULARIUS 30 ML           

51 CINA MARITIMA 30 ML           

52 CLEMATIS ERECTA 30 ML           

53 CIMICIFUGA RACEMOSA 30 ML           

54 CISTUS CANADENSIS 30 ML           

55 COCCUS CACTI 30 ML           

56 COCA-ERYTHROXYLON COCA 30 ML           

57 COCCULUS INDICUS 30 ML           

58 COFFEA CRUDA 30 ML           
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59 COLCHICUM AUTUMNALE 30 ML           

60 COLLINSONIA CANADENSIS 30 ML           

61 COLOCYNTHIS 30 ML           

62 CONIUM MACULATUM 30 ML           

63 CORALLIUM RUBRUM 30 ML           

64 CROTON TIGLIUM 30 ML           

65 CUNDURANGO 30 ML           

66 CUPRUM METALLICUM 30 ML           

67 CURARE 30 ML           

68 CYCLAMEN EUROPAEUM 30 ML           

69 DIGITALIS PURPUREA 30 ML           

70 DIOSCOREA VILLOSA 30 ML           

71 DOLICHOS PRURIENS 30 ML           

72 DROSERA ROTUNDIFOLIA 30 ML           

73 DULCAMARA 30 ML           

74 EUPATORIUM PERFOLIATUM 30 ML           

75 EUPHRASIA OFFICINALIS 30 ML           

76 FAGOPYRUM ESCULENTUM 30 ML           

77 FERRUM METALLICUM 30 ML           

78 FLUORICUM ACIDUM 30 ML           

79 FORMICA RUFA 30 ML           

80 GELSEMIUM SEMPERVIRENS 30 ML           

81 GLONOINUM 30 ML           

82 
GNAPHALIUM 

POLYCEPHALUM 
30 ML           

83 GRAPHITES 30 ML           

84 HAMAMELIS VIRGINIANA 30 ML           

85 HEPAR SULPHUR 30 ML           

86 HYPERICUM PERFORATUM 30 ML           

87 IGNATIA AMARA 30 ML           

88 IODIUM 30 ML           

89 IPECACUANHA 30 ML           

90 IRIS VERSICOLOR 30 ML           

91 KALIUM BICHROMICUM 30 ML           

92 KALIUM BROMATUM 30 ML           

93 KALIUM CARBONICUM 30 ML           

94 KALIUM IODATUM 30 ML           

95 KALIUM CHLORICUM 30 ML           

96 KALIUM MURIATICUM 30 ML           

97 KALIUM NITRICUM 30 ML           
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98 KALIUM SULPHURICUM 30 ML           

99 KALMIA LATIFOLIA 30 ML           

100 KREOSOTUM 30 ML           

101 LACHESIS MUTUS 30 ML           

102 LAC CANINUM 30 ML           

103 LACHNANTHES TINCTORIA 30 ML           

104 LAPIS ALBUS 30 ML           

105 LATRODECTUS MACTANS 30 ML           

106 LEDUM PALUSTRE 30 ML           

107 LEMNA MINOR 30 ML           

108 LILIUM TIGRINUM 30 ML           

109 LITHIUM CARBONICUM 30 ML           

110 LOBELIA INFLATA 30 ML           

111 LYCOPODIUM CLAVATUM 30 ML           

112 MAGNESIUM CARBONICUM 30 ML           

113 MAGNESIUM MURIATICUM 30 ML           

114 MAGNESIUM PHOSPHORICUM 30 ML           

115 MANGANUM ACETICUM 30 ML           

116 MEDORRHINUM 30 ML           

117 MELILOTUS OFFICINALIS 30 ML           

118 MERCURIUS SOLUBILIS 30 ML           

119 MERCURIUS CORROSIVUS 30 ML           

120 MERCURIUS DULCIS 30 ML           

121 MEZEREUM 30 ML           

122 MILLEFOLIUM 30 ML           

123 MOSCHUS 30 ML           

124 MURIATICUM ACIDUM 30 ML           

125 MUREX PURPUREA 30 ML           

126 NATRIUM CARBONICUM 30 ML           

127 NATRIUM MURIATICUM 30 ML           

128 NATRIUM SULPHURICUM 30 ML           

129 NITRICUM ACIDUM 30 ML           

130 NUX MOSCHATA 30 ML           

131 NUX VOMICA 30 ML           

132 OPIUM 30 ML           

133 OXALICUM ACIDUM 30 ML           

134 PAEONIA OFFICINALIS 30 ML           

135 PETROLEUM 30 ML           

136 PHOSPHORICUM ACIDUM 30 ML           
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137 PHOSPHORUS 30 ML           

138 PHYTOLACCA DECANDRA 30 ML           

139 PICRICUM ACIDUM 30 ML           

140 PODOPHYLLINUM 30 ML           

141 PSORINUM 30 ML           

142 RANUNCULUS BULBOSUS 30 ML           

143 RATANHIA PERUVIANA 30 ML           

144 RHEUM PALMATUM 30 ML           

145 RHODODENDRON 30 ML           

146 RHUS TOXICODENDRON 30 ML           

147 RICINUS COMMUNIS 30 ML           

148 RUMEX CRISPUS 30 ML           

149 RUTA GRAVEOLENS 30 ML           

150 SABADILLA 30 ML           

151 SABINA 30 ML           

152 SAMBUCUS NIGRA 30 ML           

153 SANGUINARIA CANADENSIS 30 ML           

154 SANGUINARINUM NITRICUM 30 ML           

155 SEPIA OFFICINALIS 30 ML           

156 SILICEA TERRA 30 ML           

157 SPIGELIA ANTHELMIA 30 ML           

158 SPONGIA TOSTA 30 ML           

159 STANNUM METALLICUM 30 ML           

160 STAPHYSAGRIA 30 ML           

161 STICTA PULMONARIA 30 ML           

162 SULPHURICUM ACIDUM 30 ML           

163 SULPHUR 30 ML           

164 SYMPHYTUM OFFICINALE 30 ML           

165 SYPHILINUM 30 ML           

166 TABACUM 30 ML           

167 TARENTULA 30 ML           

168 TARAXACUM 30 ML           

169 TELLURIUM METALLICUM 30 ML           

170 TEUCRIUM MARUM VERUM 30 ML           

171 THERIDION CURASSAVICUM 30 ML           

172 THUJA OCCIDENTALIS 30 ML           

173 TUBERCULINUM  30 ML           

174 URTICA URENS 30 ML           

175 VERATRUM ALBUM 30 ML           
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176 WYETHIA HELENOIDES 30 ML           

177 ZINCUM METALLICUM 30 ML           

178 CALC PHOS  2 POUND           

179 CALC SULP  1 POUND           

180 KALI MUR 2 POUND           

181 SILICEA  2 POUND           

182 FERR PHOS  2 POUND           

183 NAT PHOS 2 POUND           

184 CALC FLOR 2 POUND           

185 MAG PHOS  2 POUND           

186 ARNICA MONTANA 2 POUND           

187 CALENDULA 2 POUND           

188 MYRISTICA SEBIFERA 2 POUND           

189 ROBINIA  2 POUND           

190 RHUS TOX  2 POUND           

191 JUSTITIA ADHATODA 2 POUND           

192 5 ML GLASS CONTAINERS 10 GROSS           

193 10 ML PLASTIC CONTAINERS 10 GROSS           

194 
10 GM PLASTIC CONTAINERS 

FOR BIOCHEMICS 
10 GROSS           

195 30 ML PLASTIC CONTAINERS  2 GROSS           

196 2X3 PAPER ENVELOP  
10000 

PIECES 
          

197 30 NO. GLOBULES  
10 

PACKETS  
          

198 Dispensing alcohol  (R.S) 2 pound            
 

Note: 

1. L1 will be decided on composite basis. 

 

 

Date__________   
 
Place__________   

 
 
(Signature of Authorized Person)________________ 

 (Name)_____________________________________ 

 Name of Firm/Company/Agency________________ 

 Phone No.__________________________________ 

 Email:______________________________________ 


